| : T :&
St srnosts oammaion | AML MENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC. ON OF CONTRACT ";' "

RO PEOC REG (41 Crr) 112100

1 AMIENOMENT/ MODFICATION NO 2. EFFECTINE DATE 3 REQUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PROUCT NO. (If appinable)
2 11-1-82 0GC-82-481, Rev. 2
(5 msuto ov TTTTTTeobe 1T |6 atwwastintn 8v (If ether than block 3) cove |

US Nuclear Regulatory Comaission
Division of Contracts, AR-2723
washington. DC 20555

7 CONTRACTION CODE FACILITY CODE L]
NAME AND ADORESS T~~ —— —-—--I L -

AMENDMENT OF
[[] soucranon wo

rDr. Robert F. Redmond, Associate Dean
i . CO11eGE Gf Engineering, Ohio State Univ.
county. siets, ?070 Neil Avenue MODIMCATION OF NRC-18-82-481-01
;::“IIP Columbus, OH 43210 P} conmeact/onoen no, TN -

. - B 5-7-82

Daitd . (See blxk 11)
9 THIS BLOCK APPLIES OONLY TO AMINIM NTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The obove numbe od ol tation is Gm-ded or e foth in block 12 The hour and dote “vﬁodbuum’idoﬂou[] n astended, D in not axtended.
Oferors must ocknowledye recaipt of this omendment prior to the howr ond dote spmcifind in e wlicitalion, or or amend d, ¥ one of the following methads,

(8] By wgning ond rehrming._. . copwes of thia emendment, (b) By ochnowledging recaipt of this omendment on sach cop; of the ofer swhmitted, or (c) By separcie leMer or telegrom
which includes o reference ¥ the selicitotion ond emendment aumbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNUWILEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT i REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by vitue of this omendment you desire 1o change on oMer aliendy « hmmed, wch change mey be mode by telegram
o leter, provided such telegiam o later makes reference to the solicihotion and Sy amendmen . and it receved prior to the opening howr ond date specified.

1O ACCOUNTING AND AFPROPRIATION DATA (If required) = S il

DATED e (See block 9)

31X0200.703 B&R: 70-19-07 FIN: B8179 - $4,000.00
1 et MOCE APRIES OMY 7O MODICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ OWOCE: e L T =
(e) (~] This Change .O‘*' w issued pursunet b =moos - - RS ——EC = A — I N BRSNS

The Changes w! forth in block 12 are mode to the cbove numbered contiact/ o der
(b) D The obove numbered rontract /order 18 modied 1o reflect the adminstrative +hanges (such as chonges it poving effice, appiopriation date, ete.) st forth i block 12.

‘the mutua! agreement of the parties

(<) B This Supplemental Agreement i1 entered o pursuont to auhorty of .

B modifies the above numbered controct @ set forth in hlock 12

17 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/ MODWICATION
This Anendment No. 2 is issued to extend the period of performance and to increase the total

monetary value. The contract is hereby amend>d, as follows:

Under ARTICLE III - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, delete "October 31, 1982." and insert “April 10,
1983."

Under ARTICLE VI - OBLIGATIONS, change the amount of “$6,000.00" to "$10,000.00."

The total amcunt of this contract is hereby increased by $4,000.00, from $6,000.00 to a new
total of $10,000,00 which shall not be exceeded.

A1l other termsand conditions remain the same.

£212080577 821203
FDR

CONTR
NRC-18-82-481 PDR
the d-\-:u-:om u‘-.r'-u:d m’blu\ LT r:nhtmo ‘W‘;?,@‘M:."‘,"_ ‘_ul:. and "-ﬂ»

Eacopt o promded hpren, oll terms and condibions »
S rmalen ol ol e Sl -3 - = =) ol ot i iais it s

13 . ’
CONTRACTOR/OFFERCR IS NOT REQUIRD 733 iy aCTOR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 3 Lores 10 ssumc omce
o /«

10 SIGN THIS DOCUMENT
- S— e S ——————————eeer——

T4 NAME ©F CONTRALT R/ OFFEROR { T T T 07 une e sTATES OF AmimicA 4
Yy L / / g
- L L ‘il [« \ ‘ [
. ‘// . .’i .\ /.' /:./\-« AL LA 71' 'J~ ", ‘l;\ a__ [ P, 2 {L__“_‘ ___'\__‘_L‘-/_\ oy B LA B " =55

LA (S ature of peron outtonred o wgn] 2 i (Signature or Cantracting Oficer)

T 16 DATE SIGNED |18 NAME, OF CONTRACTING OFVCER [ Type or primt) ‘[fv“mit‘?@mo‘

/z{/;/_,'{ T

1S NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNSR ( Tape or promt)

JOHN E. REBELLO

e
30. 100



